
Enrolment : 190006213515 

No 

Course 

Name 

DOB 

Candidate : MUSAFFA MARWA A 

Mother's 

Name 

Father's 
Name 

Year 

Examination: OCT-2022 

Month/ 
Block 

Examination: 

302 

360 

328 

: Senior Secondary 

315 

330 

: NAZIHA M 

Subject Code Subject Name 

320 

311 

: AFROZE AHAMED A 

National Institute of Open Schooling 

ENGLISH 

(An outonomous institution under Ministry of Education. Govt of Indio) 
(he targst Opee Schoeting System in the Worsd) s0 s001 2008 CEets4D 

PSYCHOLOGY 

HISTORY 

HOTEL FRONT OFFICE OPERATION 

Academic Examination Result 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

ACCOUNTANCY 

MATHEMATICS 

Result: PASS 

068 

Theory Practical TMA Total Result 

036 

053 

045 

019 

026 

007 

Check Another Result 

057 

Note: Abbreviations used against Result: 

020 

020 

Do not fold or temper 

015 

020 

012 

017 

020 

MUSAFFA MARWA 
10/D3/2022 

For result related queries send email to result@nios.ac.in along with complete supporti 

Disclaimer The Result published on the website is provisional and subject to confirmatior 
Open Schooling. NIOS is not responsible for any inadvertent error that might 
published on the website. The details published on the website are for immedre 

88 

93 

68 

65 

Note: Marksheet will be issued to only those students who have completely passed for certification 

51 

P 

P 

43 P 

27 SYC 

P-- Passed, NC -- Not computable as the required data for result calculation is unavailable. AB -- Absent, SYC -
Subject Yet to be Cleared, SYCT -- Subject Yet to be Cleared in Theory. SYCP-- Subject Yet to be Cleared in Practical, 

TMA -- Tutor Marked Assignments IMPR -- Pass and Appeared for Improvement ADDL -- Pass and Appeared for 
Additional Subject, RW -- Result Withheld. RL -- Result Later. 

mentS 

Institute of 

the Result 

mation only. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

