

Academic Examination Result

Enrolment: 190006213515

No

Course : Senior Secondary

Candidate : MUSAFFA MARWA A

Name

DOB

Mother's

: NAZIHA M

Name

Father's : AFROZE AHAMED A

Name

Examination: OCT-2022

Year

Examination:

Month/ Block





Do not fold or temper

Subject Code	Subject Name	Theory	Practical	TMA	Total	Result
302	ENGLISH	068		020	88	Р
360	HOTEL FRONT OFFICE OPERATION	036	057		93	Р
328	PSYCHOLOGY	053		015	68	Р
315	HISTORY	045		020	65	Р
330	COMPUTER SCIENCE	019	020	012	51	Р
320	ACCOUNTANCY	026		017	43	Р
311	MATHEMATICS	007		020	27	SYC

Result: PASS

Note: Marksheet will be issued to only those students who have completely passed for certification

Check Another Result

Note: Abbreviations used against Result:

P -- Passed, NC -- Not computable as the required data for result calculation is unavailable, AB -- Absent, SYC --Subject Yet to be Cleared, SYCT -- Subject Yet to be Cleared in Theory, SYCP -- Subject Yet to be Cleared in Practical, TMA -- Tutor Marked Assignments IMPR -- Pass and Appeared for Improvement ADDL -- Pass and Appeared for Additional Subject, RW -- Result Withheld, RL -- Result Later.

For result related queries send email to result@nios.ac.in along with complete supporti

Disclaimer The Result published on the website is provisional and subject to confirmation Open Schooling, NIOS is not responsible for any inadvertent error that might published on the website. The details published on the website are for immedia

Institute of the Result nation only.

ments